
Foil School Pts Foil School Pts

1 Chaminade 34 1 Chaminade 26

2 Diamond Bar High School 20 2 El Dorado High School 17

3 Westlake High School 19 3 La Reina High School 16

4 JFK High School 18 4 Santa Monica HS 14

5 La Sierra Academy 17 5 Westlake High School 13

6 Alameda High School 15 5 Immaculate Heart 12

7 Venice High School 14 7 Harvard Westlake 11

8 Oakwood High School 13 8 Newbury Park HS  11

9 Kern County Charter 11 9 Kern County Charter 10

10 Granada Hills High School 10 10 Larchmont Charter School 9

11 Centaurs 9 11 Channel Islands HS 6

12 Grossmont Union HS 8 12 VAPA #9 5

13 Hamilton High School 7 13 Eagle Rock High School 1

14 Glendora High 5

15 Santa Monica HS 4 Epee School Pts

16 Inglewood HS 3 1 Brentwood High School 34

17 Harvard Westlake 2 2 Chaminade 30

3 Foothill High School (1) 20

Saber School Pts 4 Foothill High School (2) 19

1 Santa Monica HS 29 5 Immaculate Heart 19

3 Brentwood High School 15 6 Le Lycee Francais de LA 16

2 Harvard Westlake 15 7 Flintridge Preparatory School 15

4 Chaminade 13 8 Mater Dei Catholic HS 14

5 St. Margaret's Episcopal 13 9 Viewpoint HS 12

6 Arroyo High School 10 10 Vistamar 11

7 Beverly Hills High School 9 11 Oakwood High School 5

8 Corona Del Mar High School 8 12 Harvard Westlake 4

9 South Pasadena HS 7 13 Santa Monica HS 3

Epee School Pts Saber School Pts

1 Harvard Westlake 67 1 Chaminade 16

2 Brentwood High School 58 2 Palos Verdes Peninsula HS 12

3 Vistamar 55* 3 Chadwick School 11

4 Chaminade 55* 4 New Roads School 10

5 Mark Keppel High School 53* 5 Buckley School 9

6 Le Lycee Francais de LA 53* 6 Mt. Everest Academy 8

7 Geffen Academy 40 8 Kern County Charter 6

8 Temple City High School 37 7 VAPA #9 6

9 Los Osos High School 36

10 Santa Barbara High School 35

11 Centaurs 32

12 Windward School 30

13 Classical Academy High School 29

14 Kern County Charter 27

15 Crossroads 24

16 Oakwood High School 18

17 VAPA #9 17

18 Cathedral Catholic HS 9

*Separated by Indicators
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Men's Overall Pts Women's Overall Pts

Chaminade 102 Chaminade 72

Harvard Westlake 84 Brentwood High School 34

Brentwood High School 73 Immaculate Heart 31

Vistamar 55 Foothill High School (1) 20

Le Lycee Francais de LA 53 Foothill High School (2) 19

Mark Keppel High School 53 El Dorado High School 17

Centaurs 41 Santa Monica HS 17

Geffen Academy 40 Kern County Charter 16

Kern County Charter 38 La Reina High School 16

Temple City High School 37 Le Lycee Francais de LA 16

Los Osos High School 36 Flintridge Preparatory School 15

Santa Barbara High School 35 Harvard Westlake 15

Santa Monica HS 33 Mater Dei Catholic HS 14

Oakwood High School 31 Westlake High School 13

Windward School 30 Palos Verdes Peninsula HS 12

Classical Academy High School 29 Viewpoint HS 12

Crossroads 24 Chadwick School 11

Diamond Bar High School 20 Newbury Park HS  11

Westlake High School 19 VAPA #9 11

JFK High School 18 Vistamar 11

La Sierra Academy 17 New Roads School 10

VAPA #9 17 Buckley School 9

Alameda High School 15 Larchmont Charter School 9

Venice High School 14 Mt. Everest Academy 8

St. Margaret's Episcopal 13 Channel Islands HS 6

Arroyo High School 10 Oakwood High School 5

Granada Hills High School 10 Eagle Rock High School 1

Beverly Hills High School 9

Cathedral Catholic HS 9

Corona Del Mar High School 8

Grossmont Union HS 8

Hamilton High School 7

South Pasadena HS 7

Glendora High 5

Inglewood HS 3
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